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Kat. 1999/2000

Appenzell
1 Dobler Lorenz, S (00)
2 Giger Lorenz, S (00)
3 Marty Jaime, T (00)
4 Poltera Andrin, T(99)
5 Thoma Luca, T (00)

Glarus

6 Laager Andreas, S (99)
7 Rhyner Beni, S (99)
St. Gallen
8 Heierli Pascal, S (99)
9 Lieberherr Michael, S (99)
10 Ott Damian, S (00)
11 Rabsamen Marcel, S (00)
12 Stadelmann Patrick, S (00)
Ziirich
13 Bosshard Dario, T (99)
14 Dohner Gabriel (00)
15 Funk Nicola, S (99)
16 Hugener Adrian, S (00)
17 Kiener Raphael, S (00)
18 Lehmann Philipp, S (99)
19 Sieber Marc, T (00)
Schaffhausen
20 Ochsner Reto, T (00)
21 Ott Matthias, T (99)
22 Schwyn Patrick, T (99)
23 Winzeler Dominik, T (00)
24 Winzeler Simon, T (00)

Kat. 2001/02

Appenzell
25 Brilisauer Dominik, S (01)
26 Bichler Livio (01)
27 Giger Florian, S (01)
28 Manser Damian (02)
29 Nuesch Remo (01)
30 Schiess Daniel, S (02)
31 Signer Ramon, S (02)
Glarus
32 Fassler Tobias, S (02)
33 Heiz Martin, S (01)
34 Laager Michael, S (01)
35 Tschudi Mario, S (01)
St. Gallen
36 Baumgartner Ramon, S (02)
37 Bischof Claudio, S (02)
38 Bollhalder Manuel, S (01)
39 Bollhalder Mario, S (02)
40 Egli Joel (01)
41 Gemperli Julian, S (02)
42 Grob Rachen, S (02)
43 Jud Reto, S (01)
44 Kretz Ruven (02)
45 Kiinzle Christian, S (02)
46 Lauchenauer Paul, S (02)
47 Lusti Adrian, S (01)
48 Muller Flurin, S (01)
49 Niederer Andreas, S (02)
50 Roth Armin, S (01)
51 Schlegel Werner, S (02)
52 Steiner Lukas, S (02)

Brilisau
Teufen AR
Eichberg
Urnasch
Gonten

Mollis
Ennenda

Wattwil
Wattwil
Dreien
Mdiselbach
Unterwasser

Turbenthal
Bauma
Hinwil
Embrach
Schofflisdorf
Humlikon
Rudlingen

Géachlingen
Trallikon
Merishausen
Barzheim
Barzheim

Haslen Al

Buhler

Teufen AR

Brilisau

Teufen AR
Schachen b. Herisau
Appenzell

Engi
Glarus
Mollis
Ennenda

Niederglatt SG
Balterswil
Flawil
Jonschwil
Kirchberg SG
Flawil

Bichwil

Rufi
Zuckenriet
Wattwil

St. Gallen
Litisburg
Goldingen
Gahwil
Nesslau
Hemberg
Rieden SG

= Leihkasse St

Kat. 2001/02

St. Gallen
53 Streule Reto (02)
54 Thoma Ueli, S (02)
55 Ziegler Andreas, T (02)
Ziirich
56 Birk Till, S (02)
57 Bossert Alain, T (01)
58 Frauenfelder Florian, S (01)
59 Glattli Tobias (02)
60 Hanni Marc, S (01)
61 Knecht Remo, S (02)
62 Lusti Remo, S (01)
63 Nock Benjamin, S (01)
64 Schmidlin Tobias, S (01)
65 Schonenberger Leo, S (02)
66 Spangaro Luciano, S (01)
67 Vontobel Florian, S (01)
68 Zemp Stefan, S (02)

Schaffhausen
69 Schmid Reto, S (02)

Kat. 2003/04

Appenzell
70 Ackermann Rico, S (03)
71 Brilisauer Thomas (03)
72 Brunner Ueli, S (04)
73 Freund Samuel (04)
74 Hinrichs Silvio (04)
75 Inauen Maurus (03)
76 Inauen Silvan (03)
77 Keller Neel, S (04)
78 Rass Lukas (03)
79 Schiess Adrian, S (03)
80 Signer Hansueli, S (04)
81 Stark Thomas, S (03)
82 Sutter Janick, S (04)
83 Tobler Michael (04)
84 Zeller Kevin (03)
Glarus
85 Laager Kaspar, S (04)
86 Schrepfer Sven, S (03)
87 Sturzenegger André, S (04)
88 Stlssi Andreas, S (04)
89 Tremp Ruedi, S (03)

St. Gallen

90 Abderhalden Deon, S (03)
91 Abderhalden Sammy, S (03)
92 Bleiker Ueli, S (04)
93 Brunner Dominik, S (04)
94 Bisser Jan, S (03)
95 Forrer Marco, S (03)
96 Frick Samuel, S (04)
97 Giger Renato, S (03)
98 Grande Alessandro (04)
99 Granwehr Adrian (03)
100 Gschwend Ursin, T (03)
101 Kaufmann Rico, S (03)
102 Koller Silvan (03)
103 Kurmann Patrick (03)
104 Lenherr Cédric, T (03)
105 Lieberherr David, S (03)
106 Lusti Elias, S (03)
107 Luthi Manuel, S (03)
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Engelburg
Kaltbrunn
Kaltbrunn

Stadel b. Niederglatt

Hinwil
Hofstetten ZH
Bonstetten
Uetikon am See
Wald ZH
Zurich
Turbenthal
Hinwil
Winterthur
Wetzikon ZH
Hinwil
Huttikon

Etzwilen

Schoénengrund
Haslen Al
Hundwil
Buhler

Stein AR
Appenzell
Brilisau
Schwellbrunn
Appenzell
Herisau
Brunnadern
Urnasch
Weissbad
Herisau
Teufen AR

Mollis
Netstal
Filzbach
Bilten
Mollis

Nesslau
Stein
Ulisbach

Bachli (Hemberg)

Goldingen
Stein SG
Gahwil
Ebnat-Kappel
Wil SG
Tidbach
Abtwil SG
Uetliburg SG
Bronschhofen
Gahwil
Abtwil SG
Ennetbuhl
Ennetbihl
Pfaffikon ZH

© Ranglistenservice Bruno Heller



Schwingerliste

Schaffhauser Kantonales Nachwuchsschwingfest

Kat. 2003/04
St. Gallen

108
109
110
111
112
113

Meier Jan, S (04)

Schoénenberger Tobias (04)

Signer Andy, S (03)
Signer Tobias (04)
Steinbacher Silvan, S (03)

Wittenwiler Mathias, S (03)

Zirich

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Anliker Andri, S (03)
Bachmann Janos (04)
Bachmann Oliver, S (04)
Bucher Roman (03)
Biitler Roman, S (04)
Carotti Elia, S (04)
Frei Felix, S (03)
Fuster Arjuna (03)
Korrodi Janik, S (04)
Kihne Cyrill (04)
Lattmann Marc, S (03)
Neumeister Siro (04)

Odermatt Gian-Maria, S (04)

Plier Fabian, T (03)
Rechsteiner Silvan, S (03)
Siegenthaler Joél (03)
Spoérndli Cyril, S (03)
Zemp Fabian, S (04)

Schaffhausen

132
133
134
135
136

Graf Nicola, S (03)
Ochsner Julian, T (03)
Regli Justin, T (04)
Vollenweider Loic, T (04)
Zurcher Yves, T (03)

Kat. 2005/06
Appenzell

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Bosch Mario, S (06)
Dietrich Hansueli, S (06)
Eisenhut Matthias, T (05)
Fassler Nicola (05)
Fassler Reto (05)

Gatzi Pascal (05)

Gatzi Severin (06)
Graf Silvan (05)

Inauen Andrin, S (06)
Jager Mathias, S (06)
Keller Dorian (05)
Keller Tami, S (06)
Koch Sami, S (06)
Manser Mauro (05)
Meier Adrian, S (05)
Mock Ramon (06)
Mésli Timo, S (06)
Mdaller Roman, S (06)
Nef Tobias (05)
Nlesch Sandro (05)
Schiegg Raphael (05)
Schmid Michael, S (05)
Schmid Robin (06)
Signer Peter, S (06)
Speck Beda (06)
Sutter Rouven, S (06)
Tobler Tobias, S (05)
Widmer Ramon, S (06)

Glarus

165
166
167
168
169

Feldmann Patrik, T (05)
Machler Benjamin, S (05)
Schmid Jonas, S (05)
Schmid Raphael, S (05)
Trimpy Thomas (06)

St. Gallen

170
171
172

Aepli Dean, T (05)
Aepli Finn (06)
Bienz Joel (05)

Ricken SG
Kirchberg SG
Wittenbach
Wittenbach
Ricken SG
Krummenau

Schlatt b. Winterthur
Wildberg

Dietikon

Wetzikon ZH
Wadenswil
Winterthur

Kloten

Bubikon
Schonenberg ZH
Zurich

Oetwil am See
Gibswil-Ried

Uster

Winterthur

Schlatt b. Winterthur
Bubikon

Oetwil am See
Hattikon

Oberhallau
Dachsen
Hallau
Marthalen
Beringen

Waldstatt
Schwellbrunn
Herisau
Weissbad
Weissbad
Appenzell
Appenzell
Speicher
Brilisau
Schwellbrunn
Appenzell
Schwellbrunn
Gonten
Brilisau
Schwellbrunn
Gontenbad
Gais
Schwellbrunn
Teufen AR
Teufen AR
Brilisau
Brilisau

Appenzell Eggerstanden

Schénengrund
Appenzell
Appenzell
Herisau
Schwellbrunn

Riedern
Engi
Bilten
Bilten
Ennenda

Schwarzenbach SG
Schwarzenbach SG
Schwarzenbach SG

Kat. 2005/06
St. Gallen

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Bleiker Toni, S (06)
Bosch Sepp, S (05)
Eugster Martin, S (05)
Frei Jonas, S (05)
Gamperli Ruedi, S (05)
Grande Emanuele (06)
Gross Jan (06)

Kaiser Daniel, S (06)
Kaiser David, S (06)
Lacher Tobias (05)
Lenherr Jonas, T (05)
Lieberherr Ueli, S (05)
Meier Sven, S (06)
Oettli Reto (05)
Rhyner Silvan, S (05)
Schmalbach Yannik (05)
Siegrist Ueli, S (06)
Steiner Flurin (06)
Trieb Rafael (06)
Tschumper Elias, S (05)
Widmer Fadri, S (05)
Zwingli Manuel, S (05)

Ziirich

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Anliker Nino, S (05)
Binggeli Yannick (05)
Bossert Luc (06)
Bucheli Dario (06)
Bucher Andrin (06)
Birge Gian (05)
Fofanah Ryan, S (05)
Heiniger Reto (05)
Lattmann Nils, S (05)
Meyer Marwin (05)
Mdiller Elia (06)

Plter Dario, T (05)
Sorg Joshua (05)
Widmer Patrick (05)
Wild Marco, S (05)

Schaffhausen

210 Graf Dominik, S (05)

211 Neukom Kimi Leon, T (06)

212 Schudel Levi, T (05)
Kat. 2007/08/09

Appenzell

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Ackermann Marco, S (07)
Broger Frowin (08)
Dumke Jonathan (07)
Fitze Sandro (09)
Freund Raphael (08)
Fuchs Fabian (09)
Giger Linus (08)
Héhener Ursin (08)
Holderegger Lukas (08)
Inauen Fabio (07)
Inauen Mario (09)
Inauen Sepp (08)
Koch Silvan (08)
Kuhn Jonas (07)
Mock Lukas (08)
Muiller Philipp, S (08)
Rusch Lukas, S (07)
Schmid Aurel (07)
Sutter Dominik (08)
Sutter Nico (08)
Weder Ryan (09)

Glarus

234
235
236
237
238

Beglinger Fridolin, S (07)
Figi Fridolin, S (08)

Hésli Mauro, S (08)
Marti Niels (07)

Rhyner Michael (07)

3.17.0.4 | 17.1520

Ulisbach
Nassen
Krinau
Niederwil SG
Ebersol

Wil SG
Jona
Wattwil
Wattwil
Rieden SG
Abtwil SG
Ennetbuhl
Ricken SG
Jonschwil
Nassen
Rorschacherberg
Nesslau
Rieden SG
Jona

Stein SG
Benken SG
Nesslau

Schlatt b. Winterthur
Mettmenstetten
Hinwil
Bassersdorf
Laupen ZH
Pfaffikon ZH
Zrich
Mettmenstetten
Oetwil am See
Uerzlikon
Steinmaur
Winterthur
Billach
Mettmenstetten
Auslikon

Oberhallau
Neunkirch
Beggingen

Schoénengrund
Appenzell Schlatt
Gontenbad
Buhler

Blhler
Appenzell
Teufen AR
Gais
Appenzell
Weissbad
Appenzell
Appenzell
Gonten
Appenzell
Gonten
Waldstatt
Appenzell/Steinegg
Brilisau
Briilisau
Weissbad
Teufen AR

Mollis
Luchsingen
Néafels

Matt
Ennenda
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Kat. 2007/08/09

Glarus

239
240

Schmid Pascal, S (08)
Tremp Tobias, S (07)

St. Gallen

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Bosch Hansueli, S (08)
Brunner Damian, S (08)
Brunner Mirco, S (07)
Bisser Lars, S (07)

Carinola Massimiliano, S (07)

Fankhauser Dave, S (08)
Forrer Stefan, S (07)
Gamperle Mario, S (09)
Gamperle Remo, S (07)
Giger Andreas, S (07)
Grob Appiwat, S (07)
Lauchenauer Lukas (07)
Lithi Noah, S (07)
Riegg Ives, S (07)
Schmid Pius, S (08)
Siegrist Matthias, S (07)
Streule Beat (07)

Streuli Luca, T (08)
Thommen Mike, S (07)

Thurgau

260

Aeppli Rico (08)

Zirich

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Ambihl Simon (08)
Anliker Loris, S (09)
Anliker Lukas, S (09)
Anliker Ramon, S (07)
Binggeli Robin (07)
Butler Mario, S (08)
Eicher Fabio (08)
Frauenfelder Niklas (07)
Gmur Max (07)
Heiniger Adrian (07)
Kramer Noah, S (07)
Krebser Silvan (07)
Madller Ruben, S (08)
Munios Alejandro, S (07)
Theiler Nico, S (08)
Tonoli Nico, S (08)

Wey Colin, S (07)

Wey Kevin, S (09)

Schaffhausen

279 Ahmedi Leart, S (08)
280 Keller Paul (07)

281 Tognella Lino, S (09)
282 Valli Leon (09)

Bilten
Mollis

Nassen
Krinau

Bachli (Hemberg)
Goldingen
Flawil
Schanis
Krummenau
Wattwil
Wattwil
Ebnat-Kappel
Bichwil
St.Gallen
Pfaffikon ZH
Walde SG
Ennetbuhl
Nesslau
Engelburg
Untereggen
Schanis

Oberstammheim

Rafz

Schlatt ZH

Schlatt ZH

Schlatt b. Winterthur
Mettmenstetten
Wadenswil

Steg im Tosstal
Hofstetten ZH
Affoltern am Albis
Mettmenstetten
Buch am Irchel
Ottikon (Gossau ZH)
Steinmaur

Schlatt ZH
Herrliberg

Schlatt ZH

Stéfa

Stéafa

Schaffhausen
Basadingen
Merishausen
Neuhausen am Rheinfall
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